

Augusta County Service Authority dba Augusta Water
Augusta County Collection System Rehabilitation
Invitation to Bid (ITB) # 2503
Bid Tally

Thursday, November 21, 2024

3:30 PM

Opened By: Kristen Desper

Witness: Jesse Roach

Contractor/Bidder			Prism Contractors & Engineers			Tri-State Utilities			Visu-Sewer, Inc			Am-Liner East			Pleasants Construction			SAK Construction			Insituform Technologies		
Cover page			X			X			X			X			X			X					
Attachment D - Bid Tally			X			X			X			X			X			X					
Attachment E - Quals & Refs			X			X			X			X			X			X					
Addendum #1			X			X			X			X			X			X					
Addendum #2			X						X			X			X			X					
Bid Bond			X			X			X			X			X			X					
Item	Unit	Quantity	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total
8" CIPP	FT	10772.5	5MM	\$ 58.00	\$ 624,805.00	4.5MM, 6.0MM	\$ 45.76	\$ 492,949.60	4.5MM	\$ 63.75	\$ 686,746.88	4.5MM	\$ 44.16	\$ 475,713.60	3.5MM	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,346,562.50	4.5MM, 6.0MM	\$ 63.00	\$ 678,667.50			\$ -
10" CIPP	FT	128.4	6MM	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,840.00	6.0MM	\$ 61.89	\$ 7,946.68	4.5MM	\$ 148.00	\$ 19,003.20	6.0MM	\$ 81.15	\$ 10,419.66	3.5MM	\$ 218.00	\$ 27,991.20	6.0MM	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,408.00			\$ -
12" CIPP	FT	585.5	6MM	\$ 78.00	\$ 45,669.00	7.5MM	\$ 64.19	\$ 37,583.25	6.0MM	\$ 107.00	\$ 62,648.50	6.0MM	\$ 72.66	\$ 42,542.43	3.5MM	\$ 156.00	\$ 91,338.00	7.5MM	\$ 99.00	\$ 57,964.50			\$ -
15" CIPP	FT	890.4	7.5MM	\$ 97.00	\$ 86,368.80	7.5MM	\$ 70.51	\$ 62,782.10	6.0MM	\$ 141.50	\$ 125,991.60	7.5MM	\$ 77.78	\$ 69,255.31	4.375MM	\$ 144.00	\$ 128,217.60	7.5MM	\$ 124.00	\$ 110,409.60			\$ -
Lateral Tap	Each	131		\$ 120.00	\$ 15,720.00		\$ 120.00	\$ 15,720.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 13,100.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 13,100.00		\$ 140.00	\$ 18,340.00		\$ 25.00	\$ 3,275.00			\$ -
Manhole Rehab	FT	386.4	MADEWELL	\$ 387.00	\$ 149,536.80	PARSONS MH LINER W/ CONBLOCK MIC	\$ 503.20	\$ 194,436.48	PERMACAST MS 10,000	\$ 335.00	\$ 129,444.00	RAVEN 755 OR PERMACAST MS 10,000	\$ 416.30	\$ 160,858.32	PARSONS CA	\$ 441.00	\$ 170,402.40	MADEWELL MAINSTAY ML-72	\$ 265.00	\$ 102,396.00			\$ -
Grand Total					\$ 934,939.60			\$ 811,418.11			\$ 1,036,934.18			\$ 771,889.32			\$ 1,782,851.70			\$ 968,120.60			\$ -

Note: Bidder's bid tally was not updated with quantities included on Addendum #2

Disqualified - bid received after due date/time

Apparent Low Bidder
Disqualified